
See team tabs for specific times

16-Apr HAMILTON M4 TITWOOD M2
16-Apr KIRKHILL W1 HAMILTON W1 TBC NEWLANDS W5 HAMILTON W2
18-Apr BUSBY W1 HAMILTON W1 TBC BISHOPBRIGGS W2 HAMILTON W2
18-Apr HILLHEAD W4 HAMILTON W2 TBC SPRINGWELLS W HAMILTON W2
Fri 19/04/2024 HAMILTON M1 NUFFIELD MILNGAVIE M1
22-Apr HAMILTON M2 STRATHGRYFFE M3

23-Apr HAMILTON M3 NEWLANDS M5
26-Apr HAMILTON M5 KILMACOLM M2
Fri 26/04/2024 FORT MATILDA M1 HAMILTON M1
28-Apr DRUMCHAPEL W2 HAMILTON W2
29-Apr HAMILTON M5 NEWLANDS M7

29-Apr THORN PARK M3 HAMILTON M3

29-Apr WOODEND M6 HAMILTON M4

30-Apr HAMILTON W1 BISHOPBRIGGS W1
Fri 03/05/2024 HAMILTON M1 THORN PARK M2
06-May HAMILTON M2 WHITECRAIGS M4
07-May HAMILTON M4 DL RENFREW M2
Tue 07/05/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 MILNGAVIE M60-2
10-May HAMILTON W2 MILNGAVIE W2
Fri 10/05/2024 WESTERN M2 HAMILTON M1
10-May MOUNT VERNON M1 HAMILTON M2
Sun 12/05/2024 (CC) HAMILTON M3 HILLHEAD M4
12-May GIFFNOCK M3 HAMILTON M2
13-May HAMILTON M5 CLARKSTON M5

14-May HAMILTON M3 KIRKHILL M2

Tue 14/05/2024 BEARSDEN M60 HAMILTON M60-1
Fri 17/05/2024 HAMILTON M1 STRATHGRYFFE M2
20-May HAMILTON M2 DL RENFREW M1
20-May DL HAMILTON M7 HAMILTON M5

21-May HAMILTON M3 UDDINGSTON M2

Tue 21/05/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 WHITECRAIGS M60
Fri 24/05/2024 HILLHEAD M2 HAMILTON M1
24-May HAMILTON W1 WESTERN W5
24-May GLASGOW CTC M HAMILTON M4
Sun 26/05/2024 (CC) (if win previous round)TBC HAMILTON M3

27-May CLARKSTON M3 HAMILTON M3

27-May HAMILTON M5 DL RENFREW M5
Tue 28/05/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 MILNGAVIE M60-1
28-May HAMILTON W2 EAST KILBRIDE W
29-May MILNGAVIE M5 HAMILTON M5
Fri 31/05/2024 HAMILTON M1 DRUMCHAPEL M1
03-Jun HAMILTON M2 LANGSIDE M2
03-Jun MILNGAVIE M3 HAMILTON M4
Tue 04/06/2024 STRATHGRYFFE M60-1 HAMILTON M60-1

04-Jun MOUNT VERNON M2 HAMILTON M3
04-Jun HAMILTON W1 DL HAMILTON W2
07-Jun HAMILTON M1 TBC
07-Jun BUSBY M1 HAMILTON M2
09-Jun RUTHERGLEN M6 HAMILTON M5
10-Jun HAMILTON M4 LENZIE M2

10-Jun NUFFIELD MILNGAVIE M2 HAMILTON M3
10-Jun STEPPS W1 HAMILTON W1
Tue 11/06/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 DL HAMILTON M60-1
11-Jun HAMILTON W2 WESTERTON W
12-Jun WHITECRAIGS W3 HAMILTON W1
14-Jun HAMILTON M1 TBC
16-Jun FORT MATILDA M4 HAMILTON M5
17-Jun HAMILTON W1 RUTHERGLEN W2

18-Jun HAMILTON M3 STEPPS M1
Tue 18/06/2024 HELENSBURGH M60-1 HAMILTON M60-1
21-Jun HAMILTON M1 TBC
22-Jun WESTERN M5 HAMILTON M2
24-Jun HAMILTON W2 NUFFIELD MILNGAVIE W2
25-Jun HAMILTON M4 QUEEN'S PARK CTC M3
04-Jul RUTHERGLEN M4 HAMILTON M4



Summer doubles dates (all home matches at 7pm) - Home matches only.  When playing away check start time. 

Monday 15-Apr SPARE Monday 06-May M2 Monday 27-May M5 Monday 17-Jun W1
Tuesday 16-Apr M4 Tuesday 07-May M3 Tuesday 28-May W2 Tuesday 18-Jun M3

Wednesday 17-Apr No match Wednesday 08-May No match Wednesday 29-May No match Wednesday 19-Jun No match
Thursday 18-Apr No match Thursday 09-May No match Thursday 30-May No match Thursday 20-Jun No match

Friday 19-Apr M1 Friday 10-May W2 Friday 31-May M1 Friday 21-Jun M1 P/O
Saturday 20-Apr No match Saturday 11-May No match Saturday 01-Jun No match Saturday 22-Jun No match

Sunday 21-Apr No match Sunday 12-May No match Sunday 02-Jun No match Sunday 23-Jun No match
Monday 22-Apr M2 Monday 13-May M5 Monday 03-Jun M2 Monday 24-Jun W2
Tuesday 23-Apr M3 Tuesday 14-May M4 Tuesday 04-Jun W1 Tuesday 25-Jun M4

Wednesday 24-Apr No match Wednesday 15-May No match Wednesday 05-Jun No match Wednesday 26-Jun No match
Thursday 25-Apr No match Thursday 16-May No match Thursday 06-Jun No match Thursday 27-Jun No match

Friday 26-Apr M5 Friday 17-May M1 Friday 07-Jun M1 P/O Friday 28-Jun SPARE
Saturday 27-Apr No match Saturday 18-May No match Saturday 08-Jun No match Saturday 01-Jul SPARE Avoid if poss

Sunday 28-Apr No match Sunday 19-May No match Sunday 09-Jun No match Sunday 02-Jul SPARE
Monday 29-Apr M5 Monday 20-May M2 Monday 10-Jun M4 Monday 03-Jul SPARE
Tuesday 30-Apr W1 Tuesday 21-May M3 Tuesday 11-Jun W2 Tuesday 04-Jul SPARE

Wednesday 01-May No match Wednesday 22-May No match Wednesday 12-Jun No match Wednesday 05-Jul SPARE
Thursday 02-May No match Thursday 23-May No match Thursday 13-Jun No match Thursday 06-Jul SPARE

Friday 03-May M1 Friday 24-May W1 Friday 14-Jun M1 P/O Friday 07-Jul SPARE
Saturday 04-May No match Saturday 25-May No match Saturday 15-Jun No match

Sunday 05-May No match Sunday 26-May No match Sunday 16-Jun No match

W1 W2 M1 M2 M3 M4 M5
30-Apr 10-May 19-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 16-Apr 26-Apr
24-May 28-May 03-May 06-May 14-May 07-May 29-Apr

04-Jun 11-Jun 17-May 20-May 21-May 10-Jun 13-May

17-Jun 24-Jun 31-May 03-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun 27-May
Men 1 playoff 07-Jun
Men 1 playoff 14-Jun
Men 1 playoff 21-Jun



Louise M Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance
Also click on the link to change HOME match times to the below.
LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON W1 (HAM11) - Matches

16-Apr KIRKHILL W1 HAMILTON W1
18-Apr BUSBY W1 HAMILTON W1
30-Apr HAMILTON W1 BISHOPBRIGGS W1
24-May HAMILTON W1 WESTERN W5
04-Jun HAMILTON W1 DL HAMILTON W2
10-Jun STEPPS W1 HAMILTON W1
12-Jun WHITECRAIGS W3 HAMILTON W1
17-Jun HAMILTON W1 RUTHERGLEN W2



Corinne Black Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance
Also click on the link to change HOME match times to the below.
LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON W2 (HAM12) - Matches

18-Apr HILLHEAD W4 - HAMILTON W2
1pm 28-Apr DRUMCHAPEL W2 - HAMILTON W2

10-May HAMILTON W2 - MILNGAVIE W2
28-May HAMILTON W2 - EAST KILBRIDE W
11-Jun HAMILTON W2 - WESTERTON W
24-Jun HAMILTON W2 - NUFFIELD MILNGAVIE W2
TBC NEWLANDS W5 - HAMILTON W2
TBC BISHOPBRIGGS W2 - HAMILTON W2
TBC SPRINGWELLS W - HAMILTON W2



Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance



Ian C
LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON M1 (HAM01) - Matches
Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance
Also click on the link to change HOME match times to the below.

Fri 19/04/2024 HAMILTON M1 NUFFIELD MILNGAVIE M1
Fri 26/04/2024 FORT MATILDA M1 HAMILTON M1
Fri 03/05/2024 HAMILTON M1 THORN PARK M2
Fri 10/05/2024 WESTERN M2 HAMILTON M1
Fri 17/05/2024 HAMILTON M1 STRATHGRYFFE M2
Fri 24/05/2024 HILLHEAD M2 HAMILTON M1
Fri 31/05/2024 HAMILTON M1 DRUMCHAPEL M1

Playoff 07-Jun HAMILTON M1 TBC Home or away TBC
Playoff 14-Jun HAMILTON M1 TBC Home or away TBC
Playoff 21-Jun HAMILTON M1 TBC Home or away TBC



Ian M
LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON M2 (HAM02) - Matches
Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance
Also click on the link to change HOME match times to the below.

22-Apr HAMILTON M2 STRATHGRYFFE M3

06-May HAMILTON M2 WHITECRAIGS M4

10-May MOUNT VERNON M1 HAMILTON M2

12-May GIFFNOCK M3 HAMILTON M2
12pm 20-May HAMILTON M2 DL RENFREW M1

12pm 03-Jun HAMILTON M2 LANGSIDE M2

07-Jun BUSBY M1 HAMILTON M2

22-Jun WESTERN M5 HAMILTON M2



Stuart R Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance
Also click on the link to change HOME match times to the below.
LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON M3 (HAM03) - Matches

23-Apr HAMILTON M3 NEWLANDS M5
29-Apr THORN PARK M3 HAMILTON M3
14-May HAMILTON M3 KIRKHILL M2
21-May HAMILTON M3 UDDINGSTON M2
27-May CLARKSTON M3 HAMILTON M3
04-Jun MOUNT VERNON M2 HAMILTON M3
10-Jun NUFFIELD MILNGAVIE M2 HAMILTON M3
18-Jun HAMILTON M3 STEPPS M1



Drew McIntosh LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON M4 (HAM04) - Matches
Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance
Also click on the link to change HOME match times to the below.

16-Apr HAMILTON M4 TITWOOD M2
29-Apr WOODEND M6 HAMILTON M4
07-May HAMILTON M4 DL RENFREW M2
24-May GLASGOW CTC M HAMILTON M4
03-Jun MILNGAVIE M3 HAMILTON M4
10-Jun HAMILTON M4 LENZIE M2
25-Jun HAMILTON M4 QUEEN'S PARK CTC M3
04-Jul RUTHERGLEN M4 HAMILTON M4



John J LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON M5 (HAM06) - Matches
Captain contact details available at this link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.  After clicking on link click on team whose details you need to arrange match and confirm several days in advance
Also click on the link to change HOME match times to the below.

26-Apr HAMILTON M5 KILMACOLM M2
29-Apr HAMILTON M5 NEWLANDS M7
13-May HAMILTON M5 CLARKSTON M5
20-May DL HAMILTON M7 HAMILTON M5
27-May HAMILTON M5 DL RENFREW M5
29-May MILNGAVIE M5 HAMILTON M5
09-Jun RUTHERGLEN M6 HAMILTON M5

Sunday 16-Jun FORT MATILDA M4 HAMILTON M5



Cup dates and vets

LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - Team: HAMILTON M60-1 (HAM08) - Matches
Neil Mckie Men 60 league All 1pm at home

Tue 07/05/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 MILNGAVIE M60-2
Tue 14/05/2024 BEARSDEN M60 HAMILTON M60-1
Tue 21/05/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 WHITECRAIGS M60
Tue 28/05/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 MILNGAVIE M60-1
Tue 04/06/2024 STRATHGRYFFE M60-1 HAMILTON M60-1
Tue 11/06/2024 HAMILTON M60-1 DL HAMILTON M60-1
Tue 18/06/2024 HELENSBURGH M60-1 HAMILTON M60-1

LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - General
Stuart R 3rd team Calcutta Cup
Sun 12/05/2024 HAMILTON M3 HILLHEAD M4 1pm
Sun 26/05/2024 TBC HAMILTON M3 TBC (if win)

LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - General
Stephen M Men 40 cup
Sat 16/03/2024 NEWLANDS M40 HAMILTON M40 (date can be changed to a Sunday if captains agree)
Sat 23/03/2024 HAMILTON M40 TBC (if win - and would have to be Saturday at 5pm or Sunday 24th)

https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/drawsheet.aspx?id=D204C786-FCF4-45C7-8517-FD546A6F2355&draw=4
Neil M Men 55 cup 1PM IF AT HOME
Sun 17/03/2024 LANGSIDE M55 HAMILTON M55
Sun 24/03/2024 HAMILTON M55 TBC (if win)

LTA - Tennis for Britain - Glasgow Property Letting West of Scotland Summer Season 2024 - General
Corinne Women over 40
Sat 16/03/2024 HAMILTON W40 STRATHGRYFFE W40 (would have to be Saturday at 5pm or Sunday 17th)
Sat 23/03/2024 TBC HAMILTON W40 (if win)



Captain contact details available at the link.  Click on link.  Make sure to login.

https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/teammatches.aspx?id=04C93FAC-F897-4345-B5B6-DADCD67D55D6&tid=337 LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON G12-2 (HAM05) - General
All played at Newlands Vicky Cole 12 and Under girls (2) Times 2 players

Shirley Addison 8 and Under mixed Red group 4 players Sun 21/04/2024 DL RENFREW G12 HAMILTON G12-2 TBC

27/04/2024 15:31 STRATHGRYFFE 8MX HAMILTON 8MX Sun 12/05/2024 HAMILTON G12-2 THORN PARK G12-2 1pm

Sat 27/04/2024 15:32 HAMILTON 8MX FORT MATILDA 8MX-1 Sun 02/06/2024 HAMILTON G12-2 EAST KILBRIDE G12 10.30am

Sat 04/05/2024 15:30 HAMILTON 8MX DL HAMILTON 8MX Sun 23/06/2024 MILNGAVIE G12 HAMILTON G12-2 TBC

Sat 18/05/2024 15:30 MOUNT VERNON 8MX HAMILTON 8MX

Sat 18/05/2024 15:31 HAMILTON 8MX WESTERN 8MX-1 LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON B16-1 (HAM02) - Matches
Sat 01/06/2024 15:30 WOODEND 8MX HAMILTON 8MX Fiona Letham 16 and Under boys (1) Times 4 players

Sat 01/06/2024 15:31 RUTHERGLEN 8MX HAMILTON 8MX Sat 27/04/2024 RUTHERGLEN B16-1 HAMILTON B16-1 TBC

Sat 08/06/2024 12:30 HAMILTON 8MX NEWLANDS 8UMX-3 Sat 04/05/2024 HAMILTON B16-1 STRATHGRYFFE B16-1 5pm

Sun 19/05/2024 HAMILTON B16-1 NEWLANDS B16 12pm

LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON 10MX-1 (HAM07) - Matches Sat 01/06/2024 HAMILTON B16-1 THORN PARK B16-1 5pm

Corinne Black 10 and Under mixed (1) Group A Times 4 players Sun 02/06/2024 HILLHEAD B16 HAMILTON B16-1 TBC

Fri 10/05/2024 NEWLANDS 10MX-1 HAMILTON 10MX-1 TBC Sat 15/06/2024 11:00 GIFFNOCK B16-1 HAMILTON B16-1 11am

Sun 26/05/24 HAMILTON 10MX-1 RUTHERGLEN 10MX 3pm

Fri 31/05/2024 WHITECRAIGS 10MX-1 HAMILTON 10MX-1 TBC LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON B16-2 (HAM03) - Matches
Sun 16/06/2024 HAMILTON 10MX-1 GIFFNOCK10MX-1 12.30pm Neil Brown 16 and Under boys (2) Times 4 players

Sat 27/04/2024 HAMILTON B16-2 WESTERN B16-2 5pm

Sat 04/05/2024 STRATHGRYFFE B16-2HAMILTON B16-2 TBC

LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON 10MX-2 (HAM08) - Matches Sun 19/05/2024 HAMILTON B16-2 MOUNT VERNON B16 3pm

Gill McArthur 10 and Under mixed (2) Times 4 players Sun 02/06/2024 HAMILTON B16-2 UDDINGSTON B16 1pm

Fri 26/04/2024 MOUNT VERNON 10MX HAMILTON 10MX-2 TBC Sat 15/06/2024 THORN PARK B16-2 HAMILTON B16-2 TBC

Sun 12/05/24 HAMILTON 10MX-2 NEWLANDS 10MX-2 3.30pm

Fri 17/05/2024 WHITECRAIGS10MX-3 HAMILTON 10MX-2 TBC LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON G16 (HAM06) - Matches
Sun 02/06/24 HAMILTON 10MX-2 KILMARNOCK 10MX 3.30pm Drew McIntosh 16 and Under Girls Times 4 players

Fri 07/06/2024 BUSBY 10MX HAMILTON 10MX-2 TBC Sun 28/04/2024 HAMILTON G16 NEWLANDS G16 12pm

Sun 09/06/24 HAMILTON 10MX-2 EAST KILBRIDE 10MX 2pm Sun 05/05/2024 WESTERN G16 HAMILTON G16 TBC

Sun 26/05/2024 HAMILTON G16 GIFFNOCK G16-1 12pm

Sat 08/06/2024 HAMILTON G16 HILLHEAD G16 5pm

LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON B12 (HAM01) - Matches Sat 22/06/2024 STRATHGRYFFE G16 HAMILTON G16 TBC

Angela Wilson 12 and Under boys Times 4 players

Sun 21/04/2024 HAMILTON B12 KILMARNOCK B12-2 1pm LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON MX (HAM10) - Matches
Sat 18/05/2024 EAST KILBRIDE B12 HAMILTON B12 TBC Louise Murray Mixed adult league Times 6 players

Sun 09/06/2024 HAMILTON B12 CLARKSTON B12-2 5pm Sun 14/07/2024 QUEEN'S PARK CTC MX-2HAMILTON MX TBC

Sun 16/06/2024 WESTERN B12-2 HAMILTON B12 TBC Sun 28/07/2024 HILLHEAD MX-2 HAMILTON MX TBC

Sun 04/08/2024 LANGSIDE MX HAMILTON MX TBC

LTA - Tennis for Britain - West of Scotland Youth League & National League - Summer 2024 - Team: HAMILTON G12-1 (HAM04) - Matches Sun 11/08/2024 HAMILTON MX CAMBUSLANG MX 1pm

Alyson Dempsie 12 and Under girls (1) Times 2 players

Sun 21/04/2024 CLARKSTON G12 HAMILTON G12-1 TBC

Sun 12/05/2024 HAMILTON G12-1 BUSBY G12 10.30am

Sat 25/05/2024 DRUMCHAPEL G12-1 HAMILTON G12-1 TBC

Sun 23/06/2024 HAMILTON G12-1 WHITECRAIGS G12-1 11am


